

MANOJKUMAR T K < manoithamattoor@gmail.com >

Congratulations! Your Institute SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY is now an NDLI Club.

3 messages

NDLI CLUB <ndl.club@iitkgp.ac.in>

1 April 2021 at 16:11

To: MANOJKUMAR <manojthamattoor@gmail.com>, club-support@ndl.gov.in



Your Institute SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY is now is now a part of the NDLI Club

Dear MANOJKUMAR,

The request of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY to set up NDLI Club at the institute has been approved. All interested students, faculty members and employees of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY can now enroll themselves as members of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY NDLI Club, using the passkey given below:

Passkey: -- 068414da-5beb-40a6-b62d-ac3b3707399b

Club Registration Number: INKLNC38ZMWDVNQ

You are requested to share the Passkey with all your students, faculty members and employees via e-mail and advise them to visit

https://club.ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/sign-up to enroll themselves as member of the NDLI Club using their e-mail id and the Passkey. You may also take a printout of the enclosed document and paste it on the notice boards of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY so that the students, faculty members and employees can view the details about the NDLI Club and enroll themselves as members of the Club by scanning the QR Code indicated in the page.

You will be able to download a Certificate of Registration for NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY from the NDLI Club portal club url once you conduct 1st event of your NDLI Club (which may be NDLI User Awareness Session) within the next 30 days and that is attended by at least 100 members of the NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY.

This NDLI Club Certificate of Registration is valid for 12 Month and will be renewed every 12 Month, subject to the NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY conducting at least 6 reading/knowledge related Events and 4 Global Events conducted by others online within the next 12 months and at least 100 members of your Club attending.

The best performing NDLI Clubs at District/ State/ National level will be recognized appropriately.

We look forward to your continued support.

To verify your Club role, please Click Here. In case of any difficulty in accessing the above link please click on the url below

Not Applicable

Best Regards, NDLI Club Team. IIT Kharagpur.

NDLI CLUB <ndl.club@iitkgp.ac.in>

To: MANOJKUMAR <manoithamattoor@gmail.com>, club-support@ndl.gov.in

1 April 2021 at 16:11



Your Institute SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF **MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY is now is** now a part of the NDLI Club

Dear MANOJKUMAR,

The request of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY to set up NDLI Club at the institute has been approved. All interested students, faculty members and employees of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY can now enroll themselves as members of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY NDLI Club, using the passkey given below:

Passkey: -- 068414da-5beb-40a6-b62d-ac3b3707399b

Club Registration Number: INKLNC38ZMWDVNQ

You are requested to share the Passkey with all your students, faculty members and employees via e-mail and advise them to visit

https://club.ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/sign-up to enroll themselves as member of the NDLI Club using their e-mail id and the Passkey. You may also take a printout of the enclosed document and paste it on the notice boards of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY so that the students, faculty members and employees can view the details about the NDLI Club and enroll themselves as members of the Club by scanning the QR Code indicated in the page.

You will be able to download a Certificate of Registration for NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY from the NDLI Club portal club url once you conduct 1st event of your NDLI Club (which may be NDLI User Awareness Session) within the next 30 days and that is attended by at least 100 members of the NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY.

This NDLI Club Certificate of Registration is valid for 12 Month and will be renewed every 12 Month, subject to the NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY conducting at least 6 reading/knowledge related Events and 4 Global Events conducted by others online within the next 12 months and at least 100 members of your Club attending.

The best performing NDLI Clubs at District/ State/ National level will be recognized appropriately.

We look forward to your continued support.

To verify your Club role, please Click Here. In case of any difficulty in accessing the above link please click on the url below

https://ndl.iitkqp.ac.in/account/verify/QU55RUx5cWxGUmlvNnBZR1pTViIFN0 RUWiBHd3djT1V3REhwWVk3TVhtQUQyOXJmSHd6T1NaVVljcGc4WHBpdUFIVm ZTN0NmVIZpRGNBdXZqZ1dCd3c9PQ==

Best Regards, NDLI Club Team. **IIT Kharagpur.**

MANOJKUMAR T K <manojthamattoor@gmail.com>

2 April 2021 at 23:00

To: Sunitha Principal PA <sunitha.t@simat.ac.in>, administrator@simat.ac.in, Principal Sreepathy <pri>principal@simat.ac.in>, "Venu.E Librarian" <venu.e@simat.ac.in>

----- Forwarded message ------

From: NDLI CLUB <ndl.club@iitkgp.ac.in>

Date: Thu, 1 Apr 2021 at 02:41

Subject: Congratulations! Your Institute SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY is now an

NDLI Club.

To: MANOJKUMAR <manojthamattoor@gmail.com>, <club-support@ndl.gov.in>



Your Institute SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF **MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY is now is** now a part of the NDLI Club

Dear MANOJKUMAR,

The request of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY to set up NDLI Club at the institute has been approved. All interested students, faculty members and employees of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY can now enroll themselves as members of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY NDLI Club, using the passkey given below:

Passkey: -- 068414da-5beb-40a6-b62d-ac3b3707399b

Club Registration Number: INKLNC38ZMWDVNQ

You are requested to share the Passkey with all your students, faculty members and employees via e-mail and advise them to visit

https://club.ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/sign-up to enroll themselves as member of the NDLI Club using their e-mail id and the Passkey. You may also take a printout of the enclosed document and paste it on the notice boards of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY so that the students, faculty members and employees can view the details about the NDLI Club and enroll themselves as members of the Club by scanning the QR Code indicated in the page.

You will be able to download a Certificate of Registration for NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY from the NDLI Club portal club url once you conduct 1st event of your NDLI Club (which may be NDLI User Awareness Session) within the next 30 days and that is attended by at least 100 members of the NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY.

This NDLI Club Certificate of Registration is valid for 12 Month and will be renewed every 12 Month, subject to the NDLI Club of SREEPATHY INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNOLOGY conducting at least 6 reading/knowledge related Events and 4 Global Events conducted by others online within the next 12 months and at least 100 members of your Club attending.

The best performing NDLI Clubs at District/ State/ National level will be recognized appropriately.

We look forward to your continued support.

To verify your Club role, please Click Here. In case of any difficulty in accessing the above link please click on the url below

https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/account/verify/QU55RUx5cWxGUmlvNnBZR1pTVjIFN0 RUWjBHd3djT1V3REhwWVk3TVhtQUQyOXJmSHd6T1NaVVIjcGc4WHBpdUFIVm ZTN0NmVIZpRGNBdXZqZ1dCd3c9PQ==

Best Regards, **NDLI Club Team, IIT Kharagpur.**